    RU-WOOD - 03
PART DESCRIPTION SIZE TYPE LIST
2025 Mini-Straightline 4 1/2" x 9" STD/PSA $312.95
2025H Mini-Straightline 4 1/2" x 9" HOOK $315.45
8625 Multi-Option Mini-Straightline 4 1/2" x 9" STD/PSA $381.45
8625H Multi-Option Mini-Straightline 4 1/2" x 9" HOOK $383.95
1301-2 Interface Pad for Model 2025H 4 1/2" x 9" HOOK $10.45
3500 Light Weight, Random Orbit, 3/32 Offset 6" PSA $229.95

   Please specify pad type at time of order.
2.All Random Orbit sanders are available with either 5” 6” or 8” pads.
   Please specify pad size when ordering.
Supplemental Woodworking Price Sheet
RESALE
COSTS
Effective: July 15, 2003
Rev. 10/5/04
Sandpaper Part Numbers for the Mini-Straightline Model 2025H
Effective 9/23/04
Mirka Abranet Screen Back Rolls
GRIT MIRKA
4-1/2” X 10 yd
MIRKA
4-1/2” X 25 yd
400 9A-110-400 9A-125-400
320 9A-110-320 9A-125-320
240 9A-110-240 9A-125-240
180 9A-110-180 9A-125-180
120 9A-110-120 9A-125-120
80 9A-110-80 9A-125-80
Note: Model 2025 uses ½ sheet of  9” x 11”
For pricing and availability please contact your local abrasive representative or Mirka Abrasives
at 800-843-3904.
Performance Abrasive – Mirka Abralon